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Club : Welsh Clay Target Shooting Association

Discipline : ESP

Captains
Name

SCOTLAND
Alan Harris

ENGLAND
Scott Barnett

IRELAND
David Breen

NORTHERN IRELAND
Mark Magill

WALES
Bleddyn Lewis

JERSEY
Andrew Stead

Juniors
Name

ENGLAND
Harry Jude
Seth Peters
Sam Linington

SCOTLAND
Rhys Harrison
Archie Green
Andy Cochrane

WALES
Henry James
Rhys Powell
Jacob Addis

IRELAND
Shane O'Sullivan
Eoin O'Flaherty
Jimmy O'Sullivan

NORTHERN IRELAND
Alfie Moore
Loughlin Magill

Position

1
SS5395

2=
EE87191

2=
1111431L

a4
NI123BB

5
WW1561

6
EE102844

Position

1

EE146577
EE141769
EE147427

2

556578
S§57083
SS6975

3

WW2736
WWw2868
WW3169

a4
I112196M
II12015RU
1112203M

5
NI127XX
NI134VV

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score
83

82
82

82
82

80
80

79
79

56
56

Score

166
83

79

165
89
76
71

154
79
75
75

152
77
75
71

145
74
71

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Sporting HCIT @ Dovey Valley
Date : 13/09/2025 09:00 - 13/09/2025 17:00

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100



Page 2 of 9 (13/09/2025 15:49)

JERSEY

Ladies
Name

ENGLAND
Amy Easeman
Lara Dale
Emma Stacey

SCOTLAND
Edith Barnes
Becky King
Sharon Niven

IRELAND
Alison Morris
Becky Fennessy
Niamh Murphy

WALES
Janine White
Rebecca Adlam

JERSEY
Courtney Pounds
Patricia Koch-Pritchard

NORTHERN IRELAND
New Caps

Name

Steven Trout
Steven Trout

Haryy Jude
Harry Jude

Seth Peters
Seth Peters

Mark Delf
Mark Delf

Blair Fletcher
Blair Fletcher

Sam Linington
Sam Linington

Robin Traquair
Robin Traquair

Richard Tarbottom

Position

1

EE124370
EE126669
EE125027

2

S§S51341
SS6875
S§53615

3

I110740L
1112068M
I111399L

a4
WW1638
WW2651

5
EE141728
EE147359

6

Position

1
EE129234

2=
EE146577

2=
EE141769

a4
EE132851

5=
SS6685

5=
EE147427

5=
SS6785

8

>

/

Score

169
87
82
75

153
79
74
70

143
74
69
67

140
73
67

109
59
50

Score
89

83
83

83
83

80
80

79
79

79
79

79
79

78

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

o

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Richard Tarbottom NI102YY 78 100
Edward Johnson 9 77 100
Edward Johnson WWwW3117 77 100
Archie Green 10= 76 100
Archie Green SS57083 76 100
Daniel Cozzo 10= 76 100
Daniel Cozzo NI319UU 76 100
Chris Price 10= 76 100
Chris Price WW3131 76 100
Eoin O'Flaherty 13= 75 100
Eoin O'Flaherty I1I112015RU 75 100
David Russell 13= 75 100
David Russell NI89K 75 100
Michael Jones 13= 75 100
Michael Jones WW3065 75 100
Jacob Addis 13= 75 100
Jacob Addis WW3169 75 100
Becky King 17 74 100
Becky King SS6875 74 100
Charles Allen 18 73 100
Charles Allen 73 100
Jordan Peake 19 72 100
Jordan Peake WW3016 72 100
Harry Nicholson 20= 71 100
Harry Nicholson $56702 71 100
Tam Patterson 20= 71 100
Tam Patterson S$54970 71 100
Sean Considine 20= 71 100
Sean Considine I1I111513M 71 100
Eoin Cosgrove 23 67 100
Eoin Cosgrove I111907C 67 100
Jamie Steel 24 66 100
Jamie Steel SS6713 66 100
Timothy Neill 25 65 100
Timothy Neill NI14900 65 100
Robert Power 26 64 100

Robert Power 116692L 64 100
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Andy Britton
Andy Britton

Connor McKendrick
Connor Mckendrick

Stephen Scott
Stephen Scott

Overall Team
Name

ENGLAND
Samuel Ward
Timothy Webster
Andy Moon

Phil Easeman
Steven Trout
William Baughan
Dan Bishop

Amy Easeman
Adrian Johnson
Henry Arnold
Jamie Brightman
David Ferriman
Seth Peters
Harry Jude
Stuart Emms
Edward Murrell
Marc Ivey
Adrian Balham
Lara Dale

Scott Barnett
Martin Doughty
Nicholas Portlock
Andrew Jude
Mark Delf

Bob Blundell
Sam Linington
Emma Stacey

SCOTLAND

Tom Young

Rhys Harrison
Stuart Donaldson
Christopher Smith
Ben Cumming
Alan Harris

Ian Smith

Iain Cochrane
Robin Traquair
Edith Barnes

Blair Fletcher
Andrew MacDonald
John Coats

Bob Purvis

Archie Green
John Carlyle
Becky King

27
S55560

28
SS6855

29
NI165RR

Position

1
EE130288
EE107539
EE38554
EE91579
EE129234
EE128828
EE83702
EE124370
EE110744
EE72679
EE43085
EE120545
EE141769
EE146577
EE65280
EE104712
EE98457
EE69348
EE126669
EE87191
EE25609
EE100978
EE99947
EE132851
EE106402
EE147427
EE125027

2

§54940
556578
554553
SS5006
556478
SS5395
S54550
S53806
556785
551341
556685
554541
S56809
S§S2113
S§57083
S57044
S56875

>

/

62
62

61
61

58
58

Score

1721
93
92
90
89
89

88
87
87
87
85
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
80
80
80
79
75

1597
90
89
89
86
84
83
83
82
79
79
79
79
78
77
76
75
74

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

2000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

2000
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Jed Burn SS5321 73 100
Andy Cochrane SS6975 71 100
Harry Nicholson SS6702 71 100
Tam Patterson 554970 71 100
Sharon Niven SS3615 70 100
William Steel SS55476 69 100
Jamie Steel SS6713 66 100
Andy Britton SS5560 62 100
Connor Mckendrick SS6855 61 100
IRELAND 3 1575 2000
Denis O'Sullivan 119320L 87 100
Sean Rigley I1111032L 86 100
Peter Hanifin 1110187L 85 100
Cody Sampson 1111092M 85 100
Chris Maguire 1111742L 84 100
Gerard Donnelly I111364RU 83 100
David Breen 1111431L 82 100
Matthew Duff 1110830L 80 100
Daniel Luckie 11876L 79 100
Liam McDonnell II111365RU 78 100
Shane O'Sullivan 1I112196M 77 100
Roland Morris 118979L 77 100
Kevin Sloane 1111732M 76 100
Colin Dunne I1I11092L 75 100
Alan Clarke I11189L 75 100
Eoin O'Flaherty I1I112015RU 75 100
Alison Morris 1110740L 74 100
Martin O'Leary I110265L 74 100
Patrick McDonald 1111323L 72 100
Jimmy O'Sullivan 1112203M 71 100
Sean Considine 1I111513M 71 100
Becky Fennessy 1112068M 69 100
Niamh Murphy 1111399L 67 100
Eoin Cosgrove I111907C 67 100
Michael O'Connell 1111782M 67 100
Robert Power 116692L 64 100
Tom Morris 1111946L 60 100
WALES 4 1550 2000
David Kidner WW2154 86 100
Jacob O'Loughlin Www2817 85 100
Richard Hughes WW574 84 100
Matt Bodfish WW3054 80 100
Mike Jones WW2371 80 100
Nigel Hart WW635 79 100
Henry James WW2736 79 100
Bleddyn Lewis WWwW1561 79 100
Edward Johnson WW3117 77 100
Peter Humphreys WWwW1858 76 100
Chris Price WW3131 76 100
Jacob Addis WW3169 75 100
Rhys Powell WW2868 75 100
Michael Jones WW3065 75 100
Iwan Evans WW2831 75 100
Mike Harding WW449 75 100
Phillip Davies WW1100 74 100
Joshua Keeble WW2370 74 100
Janine White WW1638 73 100
Daniel Morgan WW1924 73 100
Garan Beard WW2460 73 100
Jordan Peake WW3016 72 100

Bob Cooper WW3140 72 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Simon Rose WW2495 68 100
Rebecca Adlam WW2651 67 100
Owen Lewis WW1560 63 100
NORTHERN IRELAND 5 1527 2000
Ronan McAuley 88 100
Lewis Bryans NI336G 87 100
Philip Bryans NI595L 84 100
Trevyn Spiers NI102RR 83 100
Andrew Mckeown NI108CC 81 100
Mark Magill NI123BB 80 100
Matthew Bell NI301WW 78 100
Richard Tarbottom NI102YY 78 100
Kyle Wallace NI1411I 77 100
Daniel Cozzo NI319UU 76 100
Robert Arthurs NI208I 75 100
David Russell NI89K 75 100
Alfie Moore NI127XX 74 100
Charles Allen 73 100
James Kirkpatrick NI125]] 73 100
Jonathan Kealey 72 100
Loughlin Magill NI134VV 71 100
David Wallace NI543] 70 100
Keith Cummins NI123GG 67 100
Timothy Neill NI14900 65 100
Frankie Mccullough NI320UU 61 100
Stephen Scott NI165RR 58 100
Kyle Dunlop NI154MM 57 100
JERSEY 6 737 1300
Greg Sanderson EE138890 70 100
Fabio De Pinho EE135726 69 100
David Le Rendu EE113613 68 100
Iain Barette EE112612 67 100
Andrew De La Cour EE97437 60 100
Mark Andrews EE91411 60 100
Courtney Pounds EE141728 59 100
Andrew Stead EE102844 56 100
Ashley Le Sech EE103326 53 100
Patricia Koch-Pritchard EE147359 50 100
Acacio Duarte EE150409 48 100
David Curtis EE126406 39 100
Ian Gordon EE121009 38 100
Seniors
Name Position Score Ex
ENGLAND 1 873 1000
Samuel Ward EE130288 93 100
Timothy Webster EE107539 92 100
William Baughan EE128828 89 100
Steven Trout EE129234 89 100
Dan Bishop EE83702 88 100
Henry Arnold EE72679 87 100
Jamie Brightman EE43085 85 100
David Ferriman EE120545 84 100
Marc Ivey EE98457 83 100
Edward Murrell EE104712 83 100
Stuart Emms EE65280 83 100
Scott Barnett EE87191 82 100

Mark Delf EE132851 80 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Andrew Jude EE99947 80 100
Bob Blundell EE106402 80 100
SCOTLAND 2 833 1000
Tom Young SS54940 90 100
Stuart Donaldson SS4553 89 100
Christopher Smith SS5006 86 100
Ben Cumming SS6478 84 100
Alan Harris SS5395 83 100
Ian Smith SS4550 83 100
Iain Cochrane SS3806 82 100
Andrew MacDonald SS4541 79 100
Blair Fletcher SS6685 79 100
John Coats SS6809 78 100
Jed Burn SS5321 73 100
Harry Nicholson SS6702 71 100
Jamie Steel SS6713 66 100
Connor Mckendrick SS6855 61 100
IRELAND 3 829 1000
Denis O'Sullivan 119320L 87 100
Sean Rigley I111032L 86 100
Cody Sampson 1111092M 85 100
Peter Hanifin I110187L 85 100
Chris Maguire 1111742L 84 100
Gerard Donnelly I111364RU 83 100
David Breen 1111431L 82 100
Matthew Duff 1110830L 80 100
Daniel Luckie 11876L 79 100
Liam McDonnell II11365RU 78 100
Roland Morris I18979L 77 100
Kevin Sloane 1111732M 76 100
Colin Dunne I11092L 75 100
Martin O'Leary 1110265L 74 100
Eoin Cosgrove I111907C 67 100
NORTHERN IRELAND 4 801 1000
Ronan McAuley 88 100
Lewis Bryans NI336G 87 100
Trevyn Spiers NI102RR 83 100
Andrew Mckeown NI108CC 81 100
Mark Magill NI123BB 80 100
Matthew Bell NI301WW 78 100
Richard Tarbottom NI102YY 78 100
Kyle Wallace NI1411I 77 100
Daniel Cozzo NI319UU 76 100
Charles Allen 73 100
James Kirkpatrick NI125]] 73 100
Jonathan Kealey 72 100
Frankie Mccullough NI320UU 61 100
Stephen Scott NI165RR 58 100
Kyle Dunlop NI154MM 57 100
WALES 5 797 1000
David Kidner WW2154 86 100
Jacob O'Loughlin WW2817 85 100
Richard Hughes WW574 84 100
Matt Bodfish WW3054 80 100
Mike Jones WW2371 80 100
Bleddyn Lewis WW1561 79 100
Edward Johnson WwW3117 77 100

Chris Price WW3131 76 100
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Iwan Evans WW2831 75 100
Michael Jones WW3065 75 100
Joshua Keeble WW2370 74 100
Garan Beard WW2460 73 100
Daniel Morgan WW1924 73 100
Jordan Peake WW3016 72 100
Simon Rose WW2495 68 100
JERSEY 6 590 1000
Greg Sanderson EE138890 70 100
Fabio De Pinho EE135726 69 100
David Le Rendu EE113613 68 100
Iain Barette EE112612 67 100
Andrew De La Cour EE97437 60 100
Mark Andrews EE91411 60 100
Andrew Stead EE102844 56 100
Ashley Le Sech EE103326 53 100
Acacio Duarte EE150409 48 100
David Curtis EE126406 39 100
Ian Gordon EE121009 38 100
Super Veterans
Name Position Score Ex
ENGLAND 1 169 200
Adrian Johnson EE110744 87 100
Adrian Balham EE69348 82 100
Martin Doughty EE25609 82 100
NORTHERN IRELAND 2 159 200
Philip Bryans NI595L 84 100
Robert Arthurs NI208I 75 100
David Wallace NI543] 70 100
WALES 3 154 200
Nigel Hart WW635 79 100
Mike Harding WW449 75 100
Bob Cooper WW3140 72 100
SCOTLAND 4 152 200
Bob Purvis SS2113 77 100
John Carlyle SS7044 75 100
Tam Patterson 554970 71 100
IRELAND 5 147 200
Alan Clarke I1I1189L 75 100
Patrick McDonald 1111323L 72 100
Michael O'Connell 1I111782M 67 100
JERSEY 6 0 0
Veterans
Name Position Score Ex
ENGLAND 1 179 200
Andy Moon EE38554 90 100
Phil Easeman EE91579 89 100

Nicholas Portlock EE100978 81 100
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WALES

Peter Humphreys
Phillip Davies
Owen Lewis

SCOTLAND
Robin Traquair
William Steel
Andy Britton

NORTHERN IRELAND
David Russell

Keith Cummins
Timothy Neill

IRELAND
Sean Considine
Robert Power
Tom Morris

JERSEY

2

WWw1858
WW1100
WW1560

3

556785
555476
SS55560

a4
NI8OK

NI123GG
NI14900

5
I111513M
116692L
I111946L

6

>y

/

150
76
74
63

148
79
69
62

142
75
67
65

135
71
64
60

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100



